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CEO’s Message,

As Representative CEO of ATI (Asha Trade International), I would like to thank you for 
your continued support.

We have been doing great and that is undoubtedly down to the ongoing support and 
understanding of our customers and business partners and above all to the tireless hard 
work put in by our employees, who keep the company going on a daily basis.

Having served as CEO, my role as CEO from this year onwards will primarily involve man-
aging overseas businesses, new businesses, and investment growth businesses.

To set the  ATI (Asha Trade International) on the road towards further growth in the face 
of fierce competition in the Trading industry, we intend to create new growth engines and 
develop a powerful business model.

We are also keen to support the development of the Bangladeshi economy by helping our 
customers to succeed in business and contributing to social infrastructure.

I believe that “Successful people are not gifted; they just work hard, then succeed on 
purpose.”

We are determined to achieve further growth based on this credo.

Mahamudul Hasan Rana
Chief Executive Officer
Asha Trade International



HDPE Single Winder Blown Film Machine

Rotarty Die Head PP Blown Film Machine

LDPE Blown Film Machine

PRODUCT DETAILS

Model   BR-PE55  BR-PE65  BR-PE75

Raw Materials  LDPE/HDPE LDPE/HDPE LDPE/HDPE 

Film Width 400-800mm 600-1200mm 600-1600mm

Roller Width 900mm  1300mm  1700mm

Output  60Kgs/hr  85Kgs/hr  115Kgs/hr
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PRODUCT DETAILS

Model

Screw Diameter

Screw Speed

Main Output

Max. Folding Width of Film

Total Power

Weight of Machine

Overall Dimensions

SJ-C90

90mm

10-100r/min

160kg/h

2000mm

60Kw

8T

6200×3400×8000mm

SJ-55/FM600

600mm

0.01-0.10mm

35KW

2900kg

4200×2500×4000mm

SJ-65/FM800

800mm

0.01-0.10mm

50KW

3500kg

4500×2800×4500mm

SJ-C105

105mm

10-100r/min

190kg/h

2500mm

78Kw

10T

6200×4000×9000mm

PRODUCT DETAILS

Model

Max.Folding Width of Film

Single-Sided Thickness of Film

Total Power

Weight of Machine

Overall Dimension(L×W×H)



PRODUCT DETAILS

Bottom Sealing Machine

Folding Device & Rerolling Machine

Computer Heat Cutting Bag Making Machine

DFR-500

480 (mm)

999 (mm)

40-120 (pc/min)

1.5 (kw)

3 (kw)

800 (kg)

2600×1150×1500 (mm)

DFR-700

680 (mm)

999 (mm)

40-120  (pc/min)

1.5 (kw)

4 (kw)

900  (kg)

2600×1350×1500  (mm)

PRODUCT DETAILS

Model

Max. Width of Bag-Making

Max. Length of Bag Making

Speed of Bag-Making

Power of Motor

Heating Power

Weight

Outline Dimension(L×W×H) 

Model

Width 

Roll Speed

Weight

BR-FD1200

1200 mm

60m/min

800 Kg 

BR-FD1400

1400 mm

60m/min

900 Kg

BR-FD1600

1600 mm

60m/min

1000 Kg

PRODUCT DETAILS
Model

Width

Length

Cutting Speed

Weight  

BR-BS600

550 mm

950 mm

30-120Pcs/min

750 Kg

BR-BS800

750 mm

950 mm

30-100pcs/min

850 Kg

BR-BS1000

950 mm

1200 mm

30-100pcs/min

900 Kg
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Die Cutting Machine

Paper Cutting Machine

PRODUCT DETAILS
Model Cutting Width

36

51

Cutting Length

39

51

Cutting  Heigh

4.5

5.15 inch/m

Cutting  Speed

25 times/m

36 times/m

Dimension

83 x 78 x 68 inch

102 x 16 x 60 x inch

Weight

1100 kgs

3200 kgs

PRODUCT DETAILS
Model PYQ401 PYQ202C PYQ1040 PYQ1100 PYQ1300 PYQ1400 PYQ1500 PYQ1600

Size 19.50 x 27.50 26 x 36 28 x 41 43 x 32 51 x 36 55 x 40 59 x 41 63 x 49

Weight 2000 kg 3000 kg 4200 kg 4300 kg 5400 kg 6000 kg 7000 kg 10000 kg

DQ201

QZK1300
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Flexographic Printing Machine 6 Color

Flexographic Printing Machine 4 Color

PRODUCT DETAILS

Printing Width 500 mm, 800 mm, 1000 mm

Printing Length  200 – 1000 mm

Printing Speed   85 M/Min

PRODUCT DETAILS
Model Width Length Printing Area Printing Speed Dimension Weight

BR-21000 1000 mm 960 mm 300-1100 5-50m/min 74 x 86 x 94 inch 3000 kgs

BR-41000 1000 mm 960 mm 300-1100 5-50m/min 165 x 78 x 94 inch 4000 kgs

BR-61000 1000 mm 960 mm 300-1100 5-50m/min 165 x 81 x 116 inch 4500 kgs
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Gum Tape Machine

PRODUCT DETAILS
Model Roller Width Max. Diameter Unwinding Min. Slitting Width Slitting Speed

BR-1300 1020,1320,1620 mm 1000mm 25-1320 mm 0-180m/min

Jumbo Reel Slitter Core Cutter

Rewinder Core Loader

05



Semi Auto Corrugated Board Production Line

PRODUCT DETAILS

PRODUCT DETAILS

Design Speed  80m/min

Running Speed  50-60m/min

Heating Type  Electric Heating

Effective Width  1400, 1600, 1800mm

Cross Cutter Machine

Working Width  1600mm 

Design Speed  80m/min 

Working Speed 60m/min

Cutting Length MAX 2600mm MIN 400mm 

Cutting Precision 2mm (constant speed) 

Wallboard Thickness  100 mm (heavy type) 

Electric Power 4kw

Overall Dimension 2100  x  2200 x 1450 mm
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Sheet Pasting Machine

Heavy Duty Sheet Pressing Machine

PRODUCT DETAILS
Size

Output per min.

Power

55”

60mtrs

0.5 HP

65”

60mtrs

0.5 HP

75”

60mtrs

0.5 HP

85”

60mtrs

0.5 HP

100”

60mtrs

1 HP

PRODUCT DETAILS
Machine Size

55" x 65"

65" x 75"

Machine Size

55" x 65"

65" x 75"

Motor (H.P)

1.5

2

Floor Space

60" x 80"

30" x 105"

Machine Height

140"

140"

Gross Weight(Approx)

700 - 800 Kg

900 - 1000 Kg
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Thin Blade Slitter Scorer Machine

Semi Auto Combined Rotary Slotting Creasing & Corner Cutting Machine

PRODUCT DETAILS

Size

Width of the applied Paperboard

Max. Speed of Paperboard

Times of Paper Partitioning

Min. Sparate Cutting Width/Creasing Width

External Diameter of Thin & Round Knife

Thickness of Thin & Round Knife

Power Required

Weight

2000

2000 (mm)

141 (m/min)

4

200 (mm)

260 (mm)

1 (mm)

4  (kw)

3000 (kg)

2500

2500 (mm)

141 (m/min)

4

200 (mm)

260 (mm)

1  (mm)

4  (kw)

3500  (kg)

PRODUCT DETAILS
Machine Size

Max. Board Feeding

Max. Slot Depth

Width of Slot

Min. Distance of Slot

Speed (Sheets/min)

Power

• The Sizes Are In (mm)

1470x2000

1450x1950

350

7

150

0-70

3

1470x2200

1450x2150

350

7

150

0-70

3

1470x2500

1450x2450

350

7

150

0-70

3
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Lace & Band Crochet Knitting Machine

Sewing Thread Winding Machine

For Column Type        2"      4"           6"

No. of Spindles        6    6          6

Cone Qty Per Spindle   5 or 6    1 or 2      1 or 2

Thread Length 0-500m  0-10000m  0-20000m

Motor  380V/220V  50HZ  180W×6

Speed  150m/min—200m/min

Machine Size  2.35 x 0.8 x 1.25m   

Machine Weight  G.W:550KG N.W:420KG

PRODUCT DETAILS

Model

Operation Space  

Weft Bar

Gauge

Motor

Bobbin Stand

Weft Yarn Beam Stand

Bobbin Stand Dimension

Machine Weight

PRODUCT DETAILS

762/B3

       762MM(30 INCH)

       3 BARS

     14/15/20

      1.5HP

   260 ENDS

    4 ENDS

3M X 0.4M X 0.4M(L*W*H)

800KGS

762/B8

     762MM(30INCH)

      8 BARS

     15/20

     1.5HP

    260 ENDS

     4 ENDS

3M X 0.4M X0.4M(L*W*H)

1000KGS

09



PP Hanger Molding Machine

Double cylinder balancing injecting

High-performance, low-noise oil pump

High-torque oil-motor pre-plasticizing

Multi-step pressure and speed adjusting

Five-pivot double-toggle mold locking 

computer-control with Chinese or 

English show.

PRODUCT DETAILS

10



PP Film

Origin: Saudi Arabia, Korea, Taiwan

Origin: China, Taiwan

Origin: Saudi Arabia, Malaysia

PVC Sheet  

Polyethylene (LDPE, LLDPE, HDPE)
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PP Homopolymer

PP Copolymer

Origin: Taiwan, Saudi Arabia

Origin: Saudi Arabia, Korea, Taiwan 

Polyethylene Terephthalate (PET)

Origin: Malaysia
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Gum Tape

Origin: China

BOPP Film

Origin: China

Adhesive Tape

Origin: China
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FBB (Folding Box Board)

Art Card

MLADIES 
SWEATER

LA
D

IE
S 

SW
EA

TE
R

Origin:  China

Origin: South Korea, China

Duplex Board

Origin: South Korea, China
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Ribbon

Sewing Thread

Kraft Liner Paper

Origin: South Korea, China

Origin: China

Origin: China
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Machinery Accessories

Belt Tools

BoltServo Driver 

Bearing

Blower

Motor

Compressor 
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ASHA TRADE INTERNATIONAL

DOUBLE DRAGON

BOHUI PAPER

CHENMING GROUP®

HEAD OFFICE: 15/1-A, JOYNAG ROAD, LALBAGH, DHAKA-1211, BANGLADESH 
PHONE: 01758-500117, 01678-377903, 01678-377914, 9677372, 9670576 

E-Mail: asha.tradeinternational@gmail.com, Web: www.flgroup.com.bd


	COVER PAGE- (1)
	COVER IN PAGE CEO
	PAGE-01---
	PAGE-02
	PAGE-03
	PAGE-04+
	PAGE-05++
	PAGE-06+
	PAGE-07+
	PAGE-08+
	PAGE-09+
	PAGE-10+
	PAGE-11+
	PAGE-12+
	PAGE-13+
	PAGE-14+
	PAGE-15+
	PAGE-16+
	COVER BACK PAGE- (1)

